7:00

7:01

7:03

7:05

7:10

7:15

7:18

7:20

7:25

7:35

7:40

7:43

7:45

8:00

8:10

8:20

8:30

8:35

9:00

AGENDA

Select Board Meeting
March 25,2019 — 7:00 pm
Town Offices
Call Meeting to Order
Pledge of Allegiance
Approval of Agenda

Approval of Minutes from 03/11/2019

Citizen's Comments

Coin Drop Requests:

Fire Department (October 19, 2019)

Castleton Community Center (July 20 & September 7, 2019)
Castleton Village School, 8th Grade trip (October 12, 2019)
Liquor License 2nd class: Sunrise

Police Update: Chief Mantello

Towing Policy in Castleton: Discussion about administration of the policy
LBA- Bob Franzoni

Water Quality: Green Mountain Water Environment Association
Tax Sale: Title Search quotes

Rutland County Solid Waste District / SWAC - Decision Brief
Manager's Update

Select Board Comments

Warrants for Approval

Brief recap & items for follow up

Executive Sessions:

Real Estate 1VSA §313(a)(2)

Personnel 1VSA§313(3)(a)(3)

Labor Relations/ Contracts 1VSA §313(a)(1)

Adjourn



posted: March 21, 2019



