AGENDA Select Board Meeting March 25, 2019 – 7:00 pm

Town Offices

7:00	Call Meeting to Order
7:01	Pledge of Allegiance
7:03	Approval of Agenda
7:05	Approval of Minutes from 03/11/2019
7:10	Citizen's Comments
7:15	Coin Drop Requests: Fire Department (October 19, 2019) Castleton Community Center (July 20 & September 7, 2019) Castleton Village School, 8th Grade trip (October 12, 2019)
7:18	Liquor License 2 nd class: Sunrise
7:20	Police Update: Chief Mantello
7:25	Towing Policy in Castleton: Discussion about administration of the policy
7:35	LBA- Bob Franzoni
7:40	Water Quality: Green Mountain Water Environment Association
7:43	Tax Sale: Title Search quotes
7:45	Rutland County Solid Waste District / SWAC - Decision Brief
8:00	Manager's Update
8:10	Select Board Comments
8:20	Warrants for Approval
8:30	Brief recap & items for follow up
8:35	Executive Sessions: Real Estate 1VSA §313(a)(2) Personnel 1VSA§313(3)(a)(3) Labor Relations/ Contracts 1VSA §313(a)(1)
9:00	Adjourn

posted: March 21, 2019